Rotary Switches
RS300/400/500 Series
Specifications
RS300 RS400 RS500
Step Angles 15/20/30/60 30/60 15/20/30/45/60
Switching Mechanism 15/20: Shorting
30/60: Non-shorting
Shorting and Non-shorting

Our RS series embody the manufacturing history of our company.  All series are sturdy and solid with
high dependability designed for control units of plants, installations,audio equipments, etc.
Part Number Designation
ＲＳ 500 Ｎ ２ ２ １２ Ａ Ｐ １５ １６ Ｒ Ｇ
Switch Model Material Used Length of the
 shaft (mm)
Shape of the
shaft
Step Angle
Mounting
Decks
Total Poles
Positions
Whirl Stop Contact Type
RS300,RS400,RS500 P: Phenol
E: Epoxy 16, 20
R: Round
15, 20, 30, 60 (RS300)
30, 60 (RS400)
15, 20, 30, 45, 60 (RS500)
L: Endless
None: With whirl stop
A: Non-shorting
B: Shorting
N: Nut-locked at center
P: Waterproof
V: Fastened with 2 screws
Gold contact
* Optional